
Year 4   

Maths 
 

Time 
Geometry 

Position and direction 

R.E. 
 

How do people use creative ways to express their be-
liefs? 

Science 
 

Living Things 

Music 
 

Performance: Explore the history of China: Explore Chi-
nese musical instruments and the pentatonic scale. Cel-
ebrate and explore diversity in music, developing listen-

ing skills and communicating personal thoughts and 
feelings reflecting growing musical understanding and 

skills.  
English 

 

Books: The Baker by the Sea 
 

• Main clause 
• subordinate clause 

• Non-finite clause 
• Appositive, separating with commas  

 
Class reader: Narnia, The Lion the witch and the Ward-

robe 

History 
 

Shang Dynasty 

Ancient Civilisations 

Computing 
 

Programming 

P.E. 
 
 

Dodgeball, badminton and Hockey. 

4th June — 19th July 



Welcome to Summer 2 
The school’s Christian value for this half term is: Friendship 

Our PE days are Wednesday and Thursday. Please make sure that your child has a named PE kit in school. 
Our library day will be on a Monday.  
Please ensure that your all of your child’s uniform is named.  
 

Presentation: 

The whole school focus is on presentation in ourselves and our work. Please encourage your child to come to school neatly presented with their shirt 
tucked in.   

School Equipment: 

Your child will need: Blue Handwriting pen, (if your child has a pen licence) pencils, colouring pencils, 30cm ruler, whiteboard pen. 

Learning at Home: 
  
• Reading—Journal activity (complete 1 activity of your choice per week—hand in on Monday)  

• Reading—5 times a week  

• Maths—maths mat (hand in on Monday)  

• Spelling Frame—weekly practice and test (our spelling runs from Monday to Sunday  

 
Dates for your diary: 
 
Monday 3rd June - INSET Day (School Closed) 
Tuesday 4th June—First day of Summer 2 
Friday 7th June - Pause day and the Wonky bar sale 
Friday 14th June—FOSPS Father’s Day Sale 
Friday 21st June—Mufti (sweets) 
Tuesday 25th June— OPAL play (time tbc) 
Wednesday 26th June - Open Book 
Friday 28th June - sports mufti and Olympic colour run 
Tuesday 27th June—Transition morning for Years R-5 
Monday 1st July—School Trip to Painshill Park 
Wednesday 3rd July—Transition morning 
Thursday 4th July—Crazy hair day 
Friday 5th July— INSET DAY  
Friday 19th July - End of Summer Term (school closes at 12:15pm) 
WB 10th June - Multiplication check 
Please note that other dates may/will be added to our live calendar which can be found on the school website. 
Thank you. 


